

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 13-0588 **Version:** 1

Type:BillStatus:PassedFile created:9/5/2013In control:ConsentOn agenda:9/5/2013Final action:9/30/2013

Title: Approves a no-cost, 7-month extension of the contract with Design Workshop for the completion of

the Decatur-Federal Station/Sun Valley Area Plan and General Development Plan, which are to be completed by January 31, 2014, in Council District 9. (CPLAN201103318-00). (LAND USE, TRANSPORTATION & Samp; INFRASTRUCTURE) Approves a no-cost, 7-month extension of the contract with Design Workshop for the completion of the Decatur-Federal Station/Sun Valley Area Plan and General Development Plan, which are to be completed by January 31, 2014, in Council

District 9. (CPLAN201103318-00). The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 9-5-13.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0588. CPD - Design Workshop Decatur Federal, 3. BR13-0588. CPD -

Design Workshop Decatur Federal ES, 4. CB13-0588_Bill_DesignWorkshop, 5. CB13-

0588_Contract_Design Workshop 201103318-1

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/30/2013	4	City Council	passed	Pass
9/23/2013	3	City Council	ordered published	Pass
9/10/2013	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
9/5/2013	1	Consent	approved by consent	